Maclean’s Social League - Schedule

Select a date:

2021-10-12

&
Time
10/14/2021
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10/15/2021
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10/28/2021
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Sheet

w N

Teams

Barthakur, Ankur vs. Goudreau, Cyril
Boyes, Robert vs. Paulette, Woody
Buckley, Cynthia vs. Robillard, Sylvain
Lewis, Joseph vs. Chretien, Marcel
Williams, Allison vs. Cressaty, Karim

Bedard, Alain vs. Ryan, Sharon

Brown, Maria vs. Ekdom-Delorme, Karla
Lesage, Pierre vs. Read, Robbie

Roulet, Nigel vs. Wight, Glenn

Roulet, Nigel vs. Read, Robbie
Wight, Glenn vs. Brown, Maria
Ekdom-Delorme, Karla vs. Lesage, Pierre
Robillard, Sylvain vs. Boyes, Robert
Barthakur, Ankur vs. Buckley, Cynthia
Goudreau, Cyril vs. Paulette, Woody

Results



Time
10/29/2021
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
11/04/2021
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
11/05/2021
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Sheet

Teams

Cressaty, Karim vs. Bedard, Alain
Lewis, Joseph vs. Ryan, Sharon

Williams, Allison vs. Chretien, Marcel

Ryan, Sharon vs. Williams, Allison
Chretien, Marcel vs. Bedard, Alain
Cressaty, Karim vs. Lewis, Joseph
Wight, Glenn vs. Lesage, Pierre
Roulet, Nigel vs. Ekdom-Delorme, Karla

Read, Robbie vs. Brown, Maria

Buckley, Cynthia vs. Paulette, Woody
Robillard, Sylvain vs. Goudreau, Cyril
Barthakur, Ankur vs. Boyes, Robert

Results



